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The NEW cardboard Eco Pack
will replace the current
plastic tub
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SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M8 x 100 2kN Black 100pc Eco Pack Inc SQW

Description

SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M8 x 140 7kN White 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW

SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M10 x 140 15kN Blue 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW

SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M10 x 150 15kN Blue 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW

SESTO Thru Bolt Galv M12 x 135 7kN 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW

4525896

Placemakers SKU E�ective July 1st
SESTO Part Code

4525897

4524064

4525302

4524061

2kN Internal Bottom Plate

Application

7kN Perimeter Bottom Plate

15kN Bracing Bottom Plate

15kN Bracing Bottom Plate with Packer

7kN Bottom Plate solid slab only

SXTB08100GEPSQ

SXTB08140GEPSQ

SXTB10140GEPSQ

SXTB10150GEPSQ

ITB12135GEPSQ


