SESTC ECO PACK

The NEW cardboard Eco Pack will replace the current plastic tub



What is the Eco Pack?

The Eco Pack is a cardboard packaging replacement for our current plastic tub range. The Pack is a very thick, dual layer corrugated cardboard box. It is an environmentally friendly and recyclable alternative to the current plastic tub range.







- Recycling: Cardboard can be 100% recycled
- Stronger: Our dual layer cardboard grade carton is incredibly strong, so strong in fact it can hold twice as much weight as the previous plastic tub.
- 2 handles: Because our anchors have significant weight to them, our Eco Packs will have punched hand grip holes.
- Each carton has an application graphic. This lists the bottom plate program anchor options / applications and part codes.

Placemakers SKU	Description	Application	SESTO Part Code Effective July 1st
4525896	SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M8 x 100 2kN Black 100pc Eco Pack Inc SQW	2kN Internal Bottom Plate	SXTB08100GEPSQ
4525897	SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M8 x 140 7kN White 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW	7kN Perimeter Bottom Plate	SXTB08140GEPSQ
4524064	SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M10 x 140 15kN Blue 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW	15kN Bracing Bottom Plate	SXTB10140GEPSQ
4525302	SESTO Screw Bolt Galv M10 x 150 15kN Blue 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW	15kN Bracing Bottom Plate with Packer	SXTB10150GEPSQ
4524061	SESTO Thru Bolt Galv M12 x 135 7kN 50pc Eco Pack Inc SQW	7kN Bottom Plate solid slab only	ITB12135GEPSQ